2/10

2/13

2/14

2/18

2/21

2/24

2/26

2/27

2/28

3/6

3/8

3/11

3/14

Jr. High Volleyball

2024

Home vs Joppa
Away vs Century
Away vs Shawnee
Home vs Egyptian
Home vs Cairo
Away vs Cobden
Away vs Lick Creek
Away vs Cypress
Home vs Cairo
Away vs NSH

Conference Tournment
@ New Simpson Hilll

Away vs Meridian

Home vs Century

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

TBA

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. (8th Grade Night)



