## Jr. High Volleyball 2024

2/10	Home vs Joppa	6:00 p.m.
2/13	Away vs Century	6:00 p.m.
2/14	Away vs Shawnee	6:00 p.m.
2/18	Home vs Egyptian	6:00 p.m.
2/21	Home vs Cairo	6:00 p.m.
2/24	Away vs Cobden	6:00 p.m.
2/26	Away vs Lick Creek	6:00 p.m.
2/27	Away vs Cypress	6:00 p.m.
2/28	Home vs Cairo	6:00 p.m.
3/6	Away vs NSH	6:00 p.m.
3/8	Conference Tournment  @ New Simpson HIII	TBA
3/11	Away vs Meridian	6:00 p.m.
3/14	Home vs Century	6:00 p.m. (8th Grade Night)